ALANINL AMINOTRANSTERASE (ALT}

THYROID STIMULATING HORMONE (TSH)

TREL T4

FREL T3

e 0 0 O

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL



ORDER DETAILS

SEARCH

ORDERED BY ORDER DATE ORDER # RDER STAT
Dr JAMIE VAN DER HAM 2021 May 03, 08 06 A319252917 Final
& nNorRmAL @

TEST REFERENCE RESULT NTERPRETATION
CREATININE v NORMAL
MAGNESIUM PLASMA )65 - 105 el © NORMAL
SODIUM 136 - 146 142 mmo & NORMAL
POTASSTUM 17 -54 4 & rmmol & NORMAL



HEMOGLOBIN

HEMATOCRIT

RED BLOOD CELL COUNT

MEAN CEUL VOLUME (MCV;

MEAN CELL HEMOGLOBIN (MCH)

MEAN CELL HEMOGLOBIN CONCEINTRATION

RBC DISTRIBUTION WIDTH

WHITE BLOOD CELL COUNT

PLATELET COUNT

MEAN PLATELET VOLUMEL

WBC NEUTROPHILS

WBC LYMPHOCYTES

WBC MONOCYTES

WBC ECSINOPHILS

WBC BASOPHILS

110 -

033

2.8 -

147

- 044

2.2

2-04

158 - 372

00 -

000

0-140

29

2-08

Q5

009

1310 g

04 1L
39 x 10°12/
1oi0n
330 pg
3310 g9/L
125
0"9/L
$70 x 10*9
8%
2 0*9/L
0971
04 x 10*9/1L
0% x10°9L
0.0 x 10*9,

000000000000000

NURMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

HIGH

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL



